
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 12 juin 2018 

MATCH MINIME PACIFIQUE 

219492 

FAPF 

100m / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 12       Vent : +0.1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''32 34 

2 MUNIKIHAAFATA Myriam 1965811 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''15 25 

3 LIKAFIA Ofa 1857880 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''47 22 

4 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''64 20 

5 MATUI Tehea 63 MIF /04 15''78 15 

6 TEARIKI Heitiare MIF /04 16''86 10 

100m / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.2 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''47 33 

2 SALMON Tiura 71 MIF /04 14''49 22 

3 TEREI Poehei 240 MIF /04 14''51 22 

4 CERVOIZE Justine MIF /04 14''68 20 

5 LEE THAM Miri 3919 MIF /04 14''86 19 

6 CHU Hereura 552 MIF /04 15''00 18 

100m / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 19       Vent : +0.2 
1 MARIN Maila 1528566 MIF /04 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 13''30 34 

2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''13 26 

3 SUTA Malika 1856074 MIF /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''43 22 

4 TOKOTUU Yvette Liuhau 2069152 BEF /05 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 14''52 29 

5 ANZAI Mei 36 MIF /04 14''88 19 

6 MAITIA Heiraa 6593 MIF /04 15''70 15 

100m / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 23       Vent : +0.4 
1 GOMBA-DUMANOIR Ashley 1584278 MIF /03 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 13''20 35 

2 TEAMOTUAITAU Mehearii 76 MIF /04 13''50 32 

3 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''74 30 

4 LOXTON Rebecca 1861600 MIF /03 Koumac Nord Athle 981 N-C 14''35 23 

5 VIRIAMU Hereiti 365 MIF /04 15''33 17 

100m / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 33       Vent : +2.3 
1 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''21 33 

2 WONG-SANG Yohann 366 MIM /04 12''33 31 

3 CACELIN Hauarii 588 MIM /04 12''83 25 

4 OITO Kehau 4346 MIM /04 12''83 25 

5 FAITO Temana 216 MIM /04 13''00 23 

6 TEAUROA Ranimoana 4760 MIM /04 13''15 21 

100m / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 36       Vent : +2.0 
1 GIRARD Florient 2067366 MIM /04 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 11''95 36 

2 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''21 33 

3 POTIE Tuheiava 562 MIM /04 12''53 29 

4 RAAPOTO Raanui 453 MIM /04 12''76 26 

5 HOLOKAUKAU Nomai 1965776 MIM /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13''23 20 

6 MOTUKU Fololiano 1965795 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13''57 18 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 12 juin 2018 

MATCH MINIME PACIFIQUE 

219492 

FAPF 

100m / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +3.5 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''67 39 

2 IAMUL John (Van) 1859337 MIM /03 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 12''07 34 

3 GOROWIRIDJA William 1963493 MIM /03 Etoile Sportive De Voh 981 N-C 12''17 33 

4 MAULIGALO Boris 1856073 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 12''68 27 

5 TEIKITUMENAVA Akitea MIM /04 12''98 23 

6 JONQUILLE Keanu 2060366 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''50 11 

100m / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 44       Vent : +2.4 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''64 40 

2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''33 31 

3 WILLIAM Franck 224 MIM /04 12''69 27 

4 TUFALE Sosefo 1965814 MIM /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 12''90 24 

5 MUNIKIHAAFATA Soane 1965812 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 12''94 24 

6 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''27 20 

1 000m / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'25''89 30 

2 PIDOU Julie 1371394 MIF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'25''94 30 

3 OUNOU Noemie 1963517 MIF /03 As Riviere Salee 981 N-C 3'36''97 25 

4 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'38''42 24 

5 TOA Telesia 1859821 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3'51''56 19 

6 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'55''31 18 

7 ANZAI Mei 36 MIF /04 4'00''11 17 

8 SALMON Tiura 71 MIF /04 4'05''44 16 

9 TOKOTUU Yvette Liuhau 2069152 BEF /05 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4'43''98 12 

TEARIKI Heitiare MIF /04 DNF 1 

MARIN Maila 1528566 MIF /04 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C DNS 

CHU Hereura 552 MIF /04 DNS 

1 000m / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 OBADE Ahei 449 MIM /04 3'08''54 25 

2 KIRSCH Regis 1856068 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3'11''61 23 

3 MAULIGALO Boris 1856073 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3'15''60 21 

4 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'18''87 19 

4 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'18''87 19 

6 SIDIK Christopher 2063244 MIM /03 As Riviere Salee 981 N-C 3'24''27 18 

7 CACELIN Hauarii 588 MIM /04 3'24''36 18 

8 IAMUL John (Van) 1859337 MIM /03 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 3'31''84 16 

9 RAAPOTO Raanui 453 MIM /04 3'35''15 16 

10 MUNIKIHAAFATA Soane 1965812 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3'36''32 15 

11 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'42''34 14 

12 OITO Kehau 4346 MIM /04 3'44''05 14 

13 WONG-SANG Yohann 366 MIM /04 3'45''24 13 

14 GOROWIRIDJA William 1963493 MIM /03 Etoile Sportive De Voh 981 N-C 3'50''83 12 

15 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'55''02 11 

LY Brandon 72 MIM /04 DNS 

FAITO Temana 216 MIM /04 DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 12 juin 2018 

MATCH MINIME PACIFIQUE 

219492 

FAPF 

Longueur / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARIN Maila 1528566 MIF /04 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 5m01 (+0.0) 36 

+2.1 4m86 4m97 +1.4 4m95 +1.3 5m01 +0.0 
2 GOMBA-DUMANOIR Ashley 1584278 MIF /03 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 4m91 (+0.0) 35 

+1.9 4m37 4m86 +0.9 4m76 +0.6 4m91 +0.0 
3 LEE THAM Miri 3919 MIF /04 4m45 (+0.0) 29 

+2.0 4m35 X 2m65 +1.4 4m45 +0.0 
4 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m40 (+1.2) 28 

+1.2 4m40 4m30 +0.4 4m35 +1.0 
5 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m36 (+0.0) 27 

+0.0 4m33 4m14 +0.6 4m21 +0.5 4m36 +0.0 
6 TUKUMULI Siokivaka 1964883 MIF /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m32 (+0.0) 27 

+1.2 3m98 3m72 +1.7 4m13 +1.2 4m32 +0.0 
7 TEAMOTUAITAU Mehearii 76 MIF /04 4m29 (+1.1) 26 

+2.4 4m14 4m28 +0.0 4m29 +1.1 X 
8 TOKOTUU Yvette Liuhau 2069152 BEF /05 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m28 (NC) 32 

NC 4m28 4m22 +0.0 4m01 +1.2 4m12 +0.0 
9 CERVOIZE Justine MIF /04 4m09 (+1.4) 24 

+0.8 4m03 X 4m09 +1.4 
10 LOXTON Rebecca 1861600 MIF /03 Koumac Nord Athle 981 N-C 4m05 (+0.9) 23 

+0.9 4m05 3m94 +1.8 4m02 +0.3 
11 TEREI Poehei 240 MIF /04 4m00 (+1.3) 22 

+1.3 4m00 3m79 +0.7 3m76 +1.0 
12 CHU Hereura 552 MIF /04 3m98 (+0.0) 22 

+1.8 3m90 3m98 +0.0 3m94 +1.1 
13 MUNIKIHAAFATA Myriam 1965811 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3m96 (+1.9) 22 

+1.9 3m96 3m62 +2.0 3m72 +0.0 
14 SALMON Tiura 71 MIF /04 3m95 (+0.7) 22 

+0.7 3m84 3m95 +0.7 3m62 +0.5 
15 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m82 (+1.0) 20 

X X 3m82 +1.0 
16 TOA Telesia 1859821 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 3m74 (NC) 19 

NC 3m74 X X 
17 MAITIA Heiraa 6593 MIF /04 3m68 (+1.5) 18 

+1.8 3m53 3m68 +1.5 X 
18 ANZAI Mei 36 MIF /04 3m50 (+0.5) 16 

+2.2 3m40 3m31 +0.8 3m50 +0.5 
19 MATUI Tehea 63 MIF /04 3m22 (+1.4) 13 

+0.6 2m67 2m85 +1.4 3m22 +1.4 
TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

TEARIKI Heitiare MIF /04 NM 1 
X X X 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 12 juin 2018 

MATCH MINIME PACIFIQUE 

219492 

FAPF 

Longueur / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m22 (+2.9) 39 

+4.1 5m95 5m85 +1.9 6m22 +2.9 6m15 +1.5 
2 GOROWIRIDJA William 1963493 MIM /03 Etoile Sportive De Voh 981 N-C 5m79 (+2.1) 35 

+1.1 5m49 5m79 +2.1 5m68 +3.0 5m40 +0.0 
3 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m77 (+0.0) 35 

+2.2 5m40 X 5m69 +3.2 5m77 +0.0 
4 IAMUL John (Van) 1859337 MIM /03 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 5m74 (+2.2) 34 

+2.6 5m68 X X 5m74 +2.2 
5 MOTUKU Fololiano 1965795 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 5m38 (+1.6) 30 

+1.6 5m38 5m23 +1.6 5m15 +2.7 4m90 +1.7 
6 YE-ON Jeremy 2067243 BEM /05 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 5m36 (+2.4) 40 

X 5m17 +1.3 5m36 +2.4 5m29 +1.9 
7 MUNIKIHAAFATA Soane 1965812 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 5m34 (+2.7) 30 

+2.7 5m34 5m24 +2.5 5m07 +2.2 X 
8 WONG-SANG Yohann 366 MIM /04 5m33 (+2.2) 30 

+2.2 5m33 5m11 +0.9 4m57 +1.0 
9 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m30 (+3.0) 29 

+2.4 5m09 5m30 +3.0 5m28 +3.0 X 
10 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m27 (+1.9) 29 

+1.9 5m27 X 4m92 +1.9 
11 MAULIGALO Boris 1856073 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 5m14 (+1.3) 28 

+1.3 5m14 5m08 +2.3 5m07 +2.4 
12 RAAPOTO Raanui 453 MIM /04 5m12 (+2.7) 27 

+1.7 4m73 5m12 +2.7 4m99 +1.6 
13 TEAUROA Ranimoana 4760 MIM /04 5m06 (+1.0) 27 

+1.0 5m06 4m54 +2.3 3m82 +2.7 
14 CACELIN Hauarii 588 MIM /04 4m95 (+1.9) 26 

+1.9 4m95 4m14 +1.6 4m90 +4.1 
15 POTIE Tuheiava 562 MIM /04 4m93 (+4.0) 25 

+2.3 4m67 4m93 +4.0 X 
15 TUFALE Sosefo 1965814 MIM /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m93 (+3.2) 25 

+3.2 4m67 4m48 +0.3 4m93 +3.2 
17 TEIKITUMENAVA Akitea MIM /04 4m90 (+1.2) 25 

+1.6 3m32 4m90 +1.2 4m64 +2.8 
18 WILLIAM Franck 224 MIM /04 4m86 (+3.5) 25 

+3.5 4m86 4m72 +0.0 4m82 +2.5 
19 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m74 (+2.1) 23 

+2.3 4m59 4m74 +3.4 4m74 +2.1 
20 OBADE Ahei 449 MIM /04 4m69 (+2.8) 23 

+0.7 4m57 4m69 +2.8 4m56 +2.5 
21 OITO Kehau 4346 MIM /04 4m67 (+2.7) 22 

+3.9 4m45 4m67 +2.7 4m52 +2.1 
22 FAITO Temana 216 MIM /04 4m56 (+1.2) 21 

+1.0 4m18 4m43 +2.5 4m56 +1.2 
23 HOLOKAUKAU Nomai 1965776 MIM /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 4m53 (+2.6) 21 

+2.6 4m53 3m45 +1.6 4m40 +2.5 
24 JONQUILLE Keanu 2060366 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m76 (+0.0) 13 

+0.0 3m76 2m75 +1.6 3m35 +0.9 
LY Brandon 72 MIM /04 DNS 

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m04 N4 43 

12m77 13m43 14m04 13m66 
WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 1 

X X X X 

mardi 12 juin 2018 19h37 4 / 6 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 12 juin 2018 

MATCH MINIME PACIFIQUE 

219492 

FAPF 

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FILITUULAGA Lesly-telesia 1752289 MIF /03 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 14m18 48 

13m75 13m45 14m18 13m13 
2 TUKUMULI Siokivaka 1964883 MIF /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 11m28 41 

10m89 10m58 11m28 9m69 
3 TUAULA Marie-louise 1857977 MIF /03 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 11m14 40 

11m14 9m52 X X 
4 MUNIKIHAAFATA Myriam 1965811 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 11m09 40 

10m51 11m09 10m63 10m49 
5 CHU Hereura 552 MIF /04 9m79 34 

9m27 9m41 9m79 9m55 
6 GOMBA-DUMANOIR Ashley 1584278 MIF /03 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie 981 N-C 9m70 34 

9m70 9m45 9m28 X 
7 SUTA Malika 1856074 MIF /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 9m18 31 

9m18 8m25 X X 
8 LEE THAM Miri 3919 MIF /04 9m17 31 

8m18 9m17 8m28 9m02 
9 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m73 29 

8m20 8m73 8m11 
10 MAITIA Heiraa 6593 MIF /04 8m53 28 

8m53 8m45 7m71 
11 TEAMOTUAITAU Mehearii 76 MIF /04 8m36 27 

8m26 X 8m36 
12 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m29 27 

7m99 7m90 8m29 
13 LIKAFIA Ofa 1857880 MIF /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 7m99 26 

7m92 4m98 7m99 
14 VIRIAMU Hereiti 365 MIF /04 7m44 23 

4m90 7m44 7m30 
15 TEREI Poehei 240 MIF /04 7m42 23 

6m42 X 7m42 
16 MATUI Tehea 63 MIF /04 7m29 22 

7m09 7m29 7m18 
17 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m95 21 

6m60 6m95 6m33 
TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

OUNOU Noemie 1963517 MIF /03 As Riviere Salee 981 N-C DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 12 juin 2018 

MATCH MINIME PACIFIQUE 

219492 

FAPF 

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m50 40 

13m69 14m50 13m37 14m00 
2 MOTUKU Fololiano 1965795 MIM /04 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 12m97 35 

12m36 12m97 X 10m87 
3 TUFALE Sosefo 1965814 MIM /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 12m89 35 

12m28 X 12m89 12m13 
4 VEHIKITE Sosefo 1861052 MIM /03 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 12m79 35 

X 12m79 12m45 12m12 
5 TUA Jess 2069725 MIM /03 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m78 35 

12m14 12m65 12m47 12m78 
6 HOLOKAUKAU Nomai 1965776 MIM /03 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 12m65 34 

12m59 X 11m48 12m65 
7 JONQUILLE Keanu 2060366 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m89 32 

X 11m39 11m89 X 
8 TEAUROA Ranimoana 4760 MIM /04 11m87 32 

10m15 10m27 11m87 10m00 
9 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m12 29 

X 11m12 X 
10 FAITO Temana 216 MIM /04 10m91 29 

X 10m91 X 
11 POTIE Tuheiava 562 MIM /04 10m45 27 

9m55 10m35 10m45 
12 OBADE Ahei 449 MIM /04 10m22 26 

10m22 9m67 X 
13 TEIKITUMENAVA Akitea MIM /04 9m49 24 

8m84 9m49 X 
14 SIDIK Christopher 2063244 MIM /03 As Riviere Salee 981 N-C 8m70 21 

8m70 4m55 X 
15 WILLIAM Franck 224 MIM /04 8m59 21 

8m59 X X 
16 YE-ON Jeremy 2067243 BEM /05 Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 8m15 

8m15 7m96 7m96 
RAAPOTO Raanui 453 MIM /04 DNS 

WONG-SANG Yohann 366 MIM /04 DNS 

LY Brandon 72 MIM /04 DNS 

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MANUOKIKILA Loyola 1856084 CAM /02 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 13m65 R2 32 

X 13m61 13m12 13m65 
2 HANISI Erwan 1840238 CAM /02 Club D Athletisme De Kafika 986 W-F 11m37 R6 26 

10m95 10m76 10m95 11m37 

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (12/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m63 R2 

12m23 X 12m63 X 
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